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2020 Montana Divisional Circuit Standings as of 9/10/2020 (unofficial)

WPRA CARD MEMBER
Casey Wagner
Heather Crowley
Danielle Wright
Lindsay Kruse

Una Ford

Jessie Kukowski
Carmel Wright

Brooke Wilson

9 Charlene Aberg
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17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Callie Rose Wollenburg
Cally Goyins

Tammy Carpenter
Jamie Harberts
Callahan Tryan
Abigail Knight
Madison Wilkerson
Tia Murphy

Cierra Erickson
Savannah Bennett (R)
Terri Kaye Kirkland (G)
Hannah Sharon

Rene Cloninger
Latisha Larsen

June Tibbetts (G)
Margaret Poloncic

Jill Ferdina (G)

Hailey Garrison
Taylour Russell
Jessica DeSaveur

Kim Wermling

Tara Stimpson

HORSE
Frenchmans Flit
TS Surley Perks
Thundernlighting
Crown N Fame
TS Shake Em Tex
Moon Dancer

PG Eye Bully Fame $2025.79;
Good Golly Miss Molly $205

RBR Bobcat
Cfour Kissmykasskelly
Pine Peppys

CRB Big Britches $1059.49; Dash Ta Frisco $500

Lion On Fire
Juballea Hobby
Ranger

Mable Draws A Pistol
Cash And Fame

Ican Make U Famous
Dash Ta That

Hez A Cool Breeze
Mylastclassicaliluia
Miss Montana 229
CM Dynamite Miss Tiv
JL Indigo

Laced With Talent
Aint Seen Me Yet
Daphne De Guy
HeeBee GeeBee
Deltas First Candle
Missin Nothin

Fancy Nasdaq
Painted Fling

MONEY
$4,737.88
$4,298.33
$2,754.70
$2,518.89
$2,323.37
$2,313.00
$2,230.79

$2,145.61
$2,114.22
$1,820.00
$1,559.49
$1,408.06
$1,241.85
$1,229.82
$1,017.73
$900.53
$816.00
$753.33
$664.00
$643.35
$421.58
$420.69
$413.58
$363.15
$363.00
$342.57
$315.00
$226.00
$174.00
$147.00
$133.60
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